	nt was prepared by	& FOMER	117	•
(Name)	COLUMBIANA, ALABAMA	35051		
Form 1-1-27 Rev.			ham, Alabama	
STATE OF A	LABAMA COUNTY	KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	ESE PRESENTS:	
	deration of One and no and love and affe	/100 Dollar	,	19790302000025450 1/2 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/02/1979 12:00:00AM FILED/CERT
to the unders	igned grantor (whether one o	r more), in hand paid by	the grantee herein, the rec	ceipt whereof is acknowledged, I
or we,	Willie Stone and wife	e, Minnie Stone		
(herein refer Annie Ru	red to as grantor, whether on th Jackson, Ethel R.	e or more), grant, bargain Price, and Greg Ja	n, sell and convey unto CKSON	
	red to as grantee, whether of helby	ne or more), the following Cour	described real estate, situaty, Alabama, to-wit:	ated in
Section in the same in the sam	south, Range I East tion a distance of point of beginning id % Section a distance of the Brumb deg.21' to the right and angle of the argin of said Conce turn an angle of the ginning, situated ath, Range I East, So, an easement for incessors and assigns operty, the same being follows, to-wit: "mence at the SE consolute, Range I East the right and run and angle of the right and run and angle of the right and run and and the right and run and and the right and run and county Hwy. No. 61,	thence run West to the West thence continue tance of 730.48 fegle of 64 deg. 39 eloe lot 150.00 few than along the first the NE% of the first the NE% of the helby County, Alab in the NE% of the NE	West along the South Invest margin of a Context to the corner of to the right and the South line of a context to the right and the Set of Section loams, and containing the hereinafted ther side of a cent the Set of Section along the hereinafted ther side of a cent the Set of Section along the South laturn an angle of 23 feet to the point to the left and rideg. 44' 42" to the left and rideg. 44' 42'' to the left and rideg. 44'' 42'' to the left and rideg. 44'' 42''' to the left and rideg. 44''' 42''' to the left and rideg. 44''' 42''' to the left and rideg. 44''' 42''' to the left and rideg. 44'''' 42''' to the left and rideg. 44'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''	ounty road and oth line of of the Brumbeloe run along the n angle of a 25 foot road a County road; run along the to the point , Township 21 g 2.36 acres. es, their heirs, er described terline described n 1, Township ine of said % % 87 deg. 02' 05" nt of beginning; un a distance of he right and eg. 49' 53"
	AND TO HOLD to the said g			
their heirs a unless other heirs, execuagainst the IN WI	and assigns, that I am (we are wise noted above; that I (we) tors and administrators shall	have a good right to sell a warrant and defend the have hereunto setOur	nd convey the same as afore same to the said GRANTEI	hey are free from all encumbrances, esaid; that I (we) will and my (our) ES, their heirs and assigns forever. (s), this.
	**	(Seal)	Willie Stone	Zre (Seal)
		(Seal)	Minnie Stone	(Seal)
_ , _ , ~ , • • • • •		(Seal)		(Seal)
STATE OF Shelt	ALABAMA OY COUNTY		General Acknowledgment	
I, hereby cert	the undersigned Willie Stone			and for said County, it said State,
whose name on this day	that, being informed of the	ned to the foregoing converge contents of the conveyan	ce	own to me, acknowledged before me executed the same Chinterily
	the same bears date. under my hand and official sea		Februa	ry A. p. (18.79
property of the second	Little Att. 1. Traces	EE OTHER SIDE FOR O		Notary Public.
	5-2-23			

State of Alabama Shelby County

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Minnie Stone, whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, she executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this it day of February, 1979.

**************************************	Notary Public	
My Com	3, 1979	

JUEGE OF PROBATE

STATE OF ALA, SMELRY CO.

THOUSE OF PROBATE

STATE OF ALA, SMELRY CO.

THIS

JUEGE OF PROBATE

A 150

JUEGE OF PROBATE



19790302000025450 2/2 \$.00 19790302000025450 2/2 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/02/1979 12:00:00AM FILED/CERT

A,	†
AM	Coun
LAB	U
C	
E OF	
STAT	
S	

AWYERS TITLE INSURANCE
CORPORATION
Title Insurance
BIRMINGHAM, ALA.

TURN T